Circuit
Protection
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  www.niglon.co.uk20 21
DOMESTIC CONSUMER UNITS
List No. Size (HxWxD) Max. No.
Modules
Pack
Qty

Certified -
Standard of Compliance - BS EN 60947-3
Breaking Capacity - 10kA
Certified -
Mains Isolators
Residual Current Devices (RCD  & RCCB)
(1P + N. 230V A Type)
List No. Description Modules Pack
Qty
MS2100 Mains isolator 2P 100A 2 1
MS3100 Mains isolator 3P 100A 3 1
MS4100 Mains isolator 4P 100A 4 1
MS2125 Mains isolator 2P 125A 2 1
List No. Rating Modules Pack
Qty
RCD2-25/30-A 25A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-40/30-A 40A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-63/30-A 63A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-80/30-A 80A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-100/30-A 100A 30mA 2 1
Blanking Plates Busbars - 1P Pin Type
100A - Insulated
List No. Description Length Pack
Qty